VAUGHN

CONS TRUCTI ON

3171 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (512) 663-7461
F: (512) 681-9752

August 17, 2018

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County, Texas
3101 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78620

Re: North Campus Facilities
Job No: 233901

Subj: Change Proposal No. 233901-0063

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $0 (zero) dollars to provide Additional Work
Associated with Modifications to Inspection Building Parking Area in Reference to ASI-052 dated 7/18/18 for the above
referenced project.

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B breakdown
of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

A

Doug Boram

Attachments: Form B, Subcontractor Pricing Back-up

CC: Brody Harris - BLGY
Mark Brown - BLGY



FORM B |
PROJECT: North Campus Facilities
CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 233901-0063
QUOTATION :
Item Labor Materials Subs Total
Fencing Modifications $0.00 $0.00 $2,150.00 $2,150.00
Striping Modifications $0.00 $0.00 $4,383.00 $4,383.00
To Be Funded By Owners Contigency $0.00 $(6,533.00) $0.00 $(6,533.00)
Totals $0.00 $(6,533.00) $6,533.00 $0.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $0.00
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $0.00
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $0.00
TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date: 8/17/2018

Accepted

Byﬂ%-e{/m j?ﬂ?z%'/

Date

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

By-(&\l\/\

Doug Boram )

Proposal Valid for Days




Williamson County
Williamson County North Campus Facilities
Vaughn Project No. 2339-01
CONS TRARUCTI ON

Funds Tracking Log

Change Change © GMP Breakdown Total Updated
Proposal | Type & pend. | App. | Cost of Work cM Owner General Buyout Construction |GMP  #2339.01 Contract
No. Na. ) : Contingency | Contingency Conditions Savings Phase Fee Amount
N/A GMP = | - | $18,195,395 | $406,771 $406,771 | $1,896,522 $625,467 $21,530,926 $21,530,926
1| oco 0 | o $3650 | S0 ($3,659) o | $0 s0 $21,530,926
2 oco | 10 | 10 | $114,186 $0 | (s114.186) o | | s $0 $21,530,926

3 0G0 o | o $1,706 $0 ($1.727) T 521 $0 $0 $21,530,926

4 0Co 0 | o $19,494 $0 ($19,494) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926
~_4REV REV_ |0 [ o ($3,500) $0 $3,500 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926
5 | oco o | o | s19676 ($19.676) o [ so | $0 0 | $21530926
6 0COo 0o | o $14,465 ($14,465) $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

7 oco 0 | 0 $2.237 $0 ($2,237) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

8 0CO 0 | o $3,450 $0 (83450) | S0 | o $0 $21,530,926

9 oco [0 | o $832 %0 9832) | s | $0 | s $21,530,926

10 0co 0o | o $285 $0 © ($285) $0 N 1 s0 $0 $21,530,926

11 0Co 0 | 0 $22,415 $0 ($22,415) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

12 0Co 0o | o $11.221 | $0 | ($11,221) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

13 occ | o |o ($5,000) $0 ~ $5,000 0 | $0 $0 $21,530,926

14 0co 0 | o $0 $0 %0 Ts0 | $0 $0 $21,530,926

15 0Cco 0 | o $79,584 $0 ($79,584) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

16 | oco 0 | o $9,930 $0 ($9,930) $0 $0 $0 | $21.530,926
17 | oco | o | o | s2450 | ($2450) |  $0 50 | $0 | s0 | 21530926

18 0co 0 | o $1,747 ($1,747) $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

19 0Co 0 0 ($1,763) $0 $0 $1,763 $0 $0 $21,530,926

20 oco | o [ o | s5784 $0 ($5,856) $72 | so $0 $21,530,926

21 oco | o0 | o | s10384 | (st0364) | 0 | %0 — 0 | %0 $21,530,926

22 oco 0 | o | $6410 | ($6461) $0 $51 B ' $0 $0 $21,530,926

23 0Co 0 | o $15,825 ($15,825) $0 $0 $0 $0 $21.530,926

24 0CO 0 | o $33,487 ($33,906) $0 $419 0 | %0 $21,530,926

25 oco 0o | o $8,854 (58,854) $0 $0 ) | so | s0 $21,530,926

26 0co 0 | o ($108) $0 $106 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926
27R 0COo 0 | o $2,687 $0 ($2,667) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926
28 | vod |0 |0 $o $0 $0 $0 i I N $0 | 821,530,926

29 oco | 0 | 0 | $3647 | ($3.647) 0| so | %0 $0 $21,530,926
30 0oco o0 | o | 30000y | $0 | s$30000 | s | |  so0 $0 $21,530,926

31 0co 0 0 $4,434 $0 ($4,434) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

32 oco [0 | o $6,816 $0 g6816) | s | | so | $0 $21,530,926

33R | oco | o0 | o | (s2825 | 80 | s282866 | so | 0 | so $21,530,926

34 0Co 0o | o | $5273 | ($5273) $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,926

35 0Co 0 | 0 | ($168,250) $0 $0 $0 $0 ($168,250) $21,362,676

36 0COo 0 [ o $1,280 ($1,280) $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,362,676

37 | oco | o | o | sisot ($1,601) so | s0 $0 $0 | $21,362,676

38R 0COo 0o | o $4.646 ($4,646) $0 $0 o | $0 $21,362,676

39R oco |15 | 15 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,362,676

40R 0CO 0 | o ($6,292) $0 $6,292 $0 $0 $0 $21,362,676

41 0Co 0o | o ($50,311) $0 $50,311 $0 o | s0 $21,362,676

4R | oco 0 | 0 | (544,494) $0 $44,494 $0 | s0 $0 $21,362,676

43R oCco 0 | o $24.129 $0 (524,129) $0 $0 $0 $21,362,676

4R | occo |0 | o $4,882 $0 ($4882) | 0 - _— | %o $0 $21,362,676

45R oco [ o | o | $25500 ($25,500) 0 | 80 - %0 $0 $21,362,676

46 0oco | 168 | 168 | $1,304,051 $0 $0 | $132,086 ($135,504) $49,367 $1,350,000 $22,712,676

47 0CO 0 | o $1,112 $0 ($1,126) $14 $0 $0 $22.712,676

48 | oco | o |o $35,771 S0 | ($36,181) sa0 | | %0 50 | s22,712676

49 oco | o |o $2541 | ($2,573) $o | s32 _ s so | $22,712,876

50 0co 4 | 4 | sa392 | (54,392) $0 $0 | s $0 $22.712,676

51 0Cco 4 4 $5,759 $0 ($5,759) $0 $0 $0 $22,712,676

52 0CO 0 | o ($2,064) $0 $2,064 $0 $0 $0 $22,712,676

53 | oco [ o - | $377,829 $0 $0 $47,387 $425216) | s0 | 50 | $22.712,676

54 | oco | o | - | s376 | $0 ($20,586) $210 | $0 $0 | $22.712676

55 0COo 0 | - ($390) $0 $390 $0 $0 $0 $22.712.676

56 0COo 0 2 $5,676 $0 ($5,676) $0 $0 $0 $22,712,676

57 0COo 0o | - $63,922 ($9,317) (554,605) $0 | %0 %0 $22.712,676

58 oco | o - $24,379 $0 | ($24,379) $0 $0 $0 $22.712.676

59 0CO o | - $2,107 $0 ($2,128) $21 $0 $0 $22,712,676

60 oco [o [ - | sie3r | s0 ($1.631) | %0 T s0 $0 $22.712,676

61 | oco | o | - | sa8ee0 | $0o | ($49,269) | 279 | $0 $0 | $22712,676

62 | oco | o | - | $19344 | ($19344) | 0 | so | [ $0 %0 | $22.712,676

62 0CO 0 - $6,533 $0 (86,533) $0 $0 $0 $22.712,676

Current Amounts | 201 | 201 | $20,252,320 | $215.450 | $51,496 | $2,079,287 | ($560.720) | $674,834 | $22,712,676 | $22,712,676




WPM Construction Services, Inc.

Job #16-30 Williamson County North Campus

PCO no. 23 ASI#52

. i . Unit Cost Material Unit Cost Equipment Unit Cost | Subcontractor| Unit Cost
o e Quantity el Material Cost Equipment Cost Subcontractor Cost Labor bR e
| | $ - $ =
Superintendent | 0.00 JHR O _ ) - |3 sy - 18 -
|Operator 0.00 HR 3 32.15 | - 3 :
| Skilled labor - 16.00 HR | | N 1% 31551 50480 |%  504.80
|Laborer 8.00 HR $  24.86 | 198.88 198.88
_|CATDE - 0.00 ~ HR | b 160.39 — N I———— 1
|Cat 966 0.00 HR 121.58 - | i -
Roller | 000 HR | | 13 74.27 | § > | i s -]
Water truck 0.00 HR 5 51.13 1% - [ $ -
__ Pickuptruck coo | HR | | 1$ 12.20 | § - | [ I
Asphalt 0.00 SY | $ 15.00 | § - $ =
__|Asphalt Mobilization _ 000 | Ls | I - /1$ - |$ - s -
Lime Stabilized Subgrade (Delivered) 0.00 SY 28.00 | $ - | | $ =
|Crushed Limestone Base (Delivered) 0.00 Tons $ 27.00 | $ - | | $ -
.Ii.ﬂ:m Grade Base (Delivered) 000 | SFT |$  340|$  - | $ = |
Striping 1.00 LS $ 3,200.00 | $§ 3,200.00 | 3 3,200.00
I._|||..|. —_— — — e e e e - S | S — = = S e—
| 3,903.00
(T L I I | [ I [ [ (. - ~ LaborOH&P|  15.00% -
- - e Material OH&P|  15.00% i
Equipment OH&P | 15.00% -
- Date:! 7/30/2018] | [ - ~ Subcontrator OH&P | 15.00% 480.00
| | |
| | | $  4,383.00

Note:
1




ALLIED FENCE & SECURITY

SINCE 1950
13350 OLD KIMBRO ROAD, BLDG. A/ MANOR, TEXAS 78653
PHONE: (512) 255-5416 / FAX (512) 255-7096 / EMAIL: jparent@alliedtence1950.com
MBE / SBE / HUB CERTIFIED

CHANGE ORDER

J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
10355 Westpark Drive
Houston, Texas 77042

Williamson County, Texas
3171 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78626

Remove 20’ section of existing 6ft with 3 strands of barbed wire fencing. Install (2) 4”
schedule 40 galvanized post for hinge posts. Install (1) 20 linear foot double gate with
locking pin.

Total $2,150.00

X
Accepted By: Date:

Jerry Parent
Project Manager

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Buyer agrees to locate all property stakes or place stakes for all end, corner and gate posts required for construction of
fence. Before work commencement buyer agrees to locate all underground obstructions such as pipes, sewers, phone
lines or electric cables. Allied Fence assumes no responsibility for damages to any of above. Any clearing or grading
that is required is to be done by others (unless otherwise noted above). Fence grounding is not included. Prices subject
to change after 60 days.



